
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01-09-2025 Monday

02-09-2025 Tuesday

03-09-2025 Wednesday

04-09-2025 Thursday

06-09-2025 Saturday Abstract Club

08-09-2025 Monday Group Discussion Introduction to Neuro Humoral Transmission ALL PG

09-09-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti

10-09-2025 Wednesday Seminar General Introduction to Antimicrobials I Dr. Sonal

11-09-2025 Thursday Short Seminar Adrenergic system I Dr. Arshdeep

12-09-2025 Friday Practical Chi-square test All PG

13-09-2025 Saturday Abstract Club

15-09-2025 Monday Group Discussion Research Protocol Development All PG

16-09-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

17-09-2025 Wednesday Seminar General Introduction to Antimicrobials II Dr. Vinish

18-09-2025 Thursday Short Seminar Adrenergic system II Dr. Arshdeep

19-09-2025 Friday

20-09-2025 Saturday

22-09-2025 Monday Group Discussion Drug Used in Glaucoma ALL PG

23-09-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Arshdeep

24-09-2025 Wednesday Seminar Antiadrenergic Dr. Arshdeep

25-09-2025 Thursday Short Seminar Recent drug therapy of Glaucoma Dr. Vinish

26-09-2025 Friday Practical Rotarod ALL PG

27-09-2025 Saturday Abstract Club

29-09-2025 Monday Group Discussion b-lactum antibiotic ALL PG
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PG Teaching Schedule for the Month of September -2025
TIME : 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

4TH SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATION

4TH SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATION


